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Name

Nelly Kéhler

Kevin Thiele
Ann-Kathrin Bauer
Lars Bockle
Fabian Wo6Rner
Angelina Sauer
Katharina Emmerling
Luca Hammer
Lars Hilbert
Ashley Laier
Fabio Adams
Celina Steinbrenner
Jean Doser
Paulina Jelinek
Jamie Moore

Sina Meschke
Yannick Sauter
Adrian Nitsche
Alexander Gartner
Luis Frank

Timo Buhrer
Justin Kull

Marvin Grol3
Maria Smajic

Luca Albrecht

Club

Ettlinger KV

KV Hockenheim
KV SK Ubstadt
Ettlinger KV
Ettlinger KV

KV SK Ubstadt
Ettlinger KV

KV Hockenheim
KV Neulu3heim
KV SK Ubstadt
KV Hockenheim
Ettlinger KV

KV Hockenheim
Ettlinger KV

KV Hockenheim
KV SK Ubstadt
Ettlinger KV

KV NeuluBheim
KV NeuluBheim
KV NeuluBheim
KV NeuluBheim
Ettlinger KV
Ettlinger KV
Ettlinger KV
Ettlinger KV

11
12
12
11
10
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
81
80
80
78
74
67
63
62
61
59
58
56
53
51
51
51
49
48
46
43
38
33
25
22
10



